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Description Material Part number
EET-0820G-4 

EET-0820P-4

EET-0820P-8A

EET-0820P-9

EET-0820PY-9

GW233   Polyamidgewebe e.gelb   0,15mm

PE233    Polyester elektrogelb   0,05mm

PE230    Polyester silber   0,05mm

PE231    Polyester weiß   0,05mm

PY001    Polyethylen weiß   0,1mm

9-1768017-1
9-1768017-2
9-1768017-3
9-1768017-4

9-1768017-5

Nom.
Thickness Adhesive Type

Acrylat, permanent
Acrylat, permanent
Acrylat, permanent
Acrylat, permanent

Acrylat, permanent
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Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 TE Connectivity:   

  EET-0820G-4

http://www.mouser.com/raychem
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=EET-0820G-4

